
Planet 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM)
Media Converter TX:1310nm, 15km

GT-806A15
EAN 4711213686894

PLANET Media Converter, Singlemode, BiDi, WDM
10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX, SC, Up to 15km

Convertisseur bi-directionnel, 10/100/1000Base-TX vers 1000Base-LX
(WDM), distance max. 15 km, Single-Mode 9/125nm, SC fiche (simplex),
TX 1310nm, 1550nm RX, doivent GT-806B15 sur le cÁ´té opposé (TX
1550nm, 1310nm RX), table boîtier avec alimentation externe

• Utilisation industrielle: Non
• Injecteur PoE: Non

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 20 12.00 37.00 58.00 31.00 66,526.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 6.50 28.50 13.50 2,500.87

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 6.50 28.50 13.50 2,500.87

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ASSMANN IT-Solutions AG | Althardstrasse 160 | 8105 Regensdorf | Switzerland | Internet: www.assmann-it.ch

https://ch.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4711213686894&lang=fr

